MOUNT CARMEL CONVENT SCHOOL, KOLAR

Il nd - Term Examination 2023-24

TIME TABLE
Date Day | Il ]| v \'}
Drawing Drawing Drawing
19.02.2024 Monday + + + GK + Drawing GK + Drawing
Computer Computer Computer
English Oral Hindi Oral English Oral English Oral Hindi Oral
20.02.2024 Tuesday + + + + +
Dictation Dictation Dictation Dictation Dictation
Hindi Oral English Oral Hindi Oral Hindi Oral English
21.02.2024 Wednesday + + + + Oral + Dictation
Dictation Dictation Dictation Dictation Value Education
G.K. Written
23.02.2024 Friday G.K. Oral G.K. Oral + Value Education Sanskrit
Oral
26.02.2024 Monday Maths Maths EVS Social Studies Maths
Value Education Value Education Value Education
28.02.2024 Wednesd Hindi English
ednesday Oral Oral Written + Oral ind! netis
01.03.2024 Friday Hindi Hindi Hindi Science Computer
04.03.2024 Monday English English Maths Maths Social Studies
06.03.2024 Wednesday EVS EVS English Computer Hindi
09.03.2024 Saturday _ _ _ English Science
Timing- 08:30 am to 12:00 noon




MOUNT CARMEL CONVENT SCHOOL, KOLAR
Il nd - Term Examination 2023-24

TIME TABLE
Date Day VI Vii VIII IX Xl Sci. Xl Com.
19.02.2024 Monday GK GK GK Class Class Class
Optional Optional
20.02.2024 Tuesday Drawing Drawing Drawing Class P |o'na P |o.na
Practical Practical
. . . . . B. Studies
21.02.2024 Wednesday | Value Education | Value Education | Value Education Class Physics Practical Practical
22.02.2024 Thursday Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave
Chemist A t
23.02.2024 Friday Computer Hindi Sanskrit Value Education eml's Y ccoun.ancy
Practical Practical
26.02.2024 Monday Science Maths Social Studies Science Physics B. Studies
28.02.2024 Wednesday Sanskrit Computer Hindi English English English
01.03.2024 Friday English English Computer Hindi / Sanskrit Optional Optional
04.03.2024 Monday Maths Social Studies Maths Social Studies Chemistry Economics
Bio/ Maths Economics
06.03.2024 Wednesday Hindi Sanskrit English Computer o/ ) : !
Practical Practical
09.03.2024 Saturday Social Studies Science Science Maths Maths/ Bio Accountancy

Timing- 08:30 am to 12:00 noon



	class I to V
	Class VI to IX & XI

